Merit List (as per CCSU registration data)
All admission are provisional until final verification of documents Submit.

Class:-M.A, Stream:-Hindi

Name

CCSU252652652384 KM DIVYA

CCSU252650976
CCSU252717006

CCSU252697320
CCSU252621204

CCSU252766579

CCSU252765270

CCSU252768493

CCSU252765159
CCSU252761801

YADAV
RIZWAN
PRACHI

SHAILY

ARUN
KUMAR

VAISAL
CHAUHAN

MUSKAN

ABHISHEK
BALIYAN

TANU
ETIKA SAHU

Date
of
Birth

Father Name

ARVIND
YADAV

UMARDARAZ

RANVEER
SINGH

SITAB SINGH

RAJVEER
SINGH

AJAY KUMAR

RAJENDRA
KUMAR

SATPAL
SINGH

NARENDRA
SUNIL SAHU

Category Gender

0BC

OBC
OBC

0BC
SC

EWS

SC

OBC

OBC
OBC

Female

Male
Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female
Female

Merit
Index

58.18

56
52.27

47.02
42.09

63.27

57.1

52

6.53
39.91

Merit

144

144
144

144
144

144

144

144

144
144

Status

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open



